

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**WP(C) 2200/2021
CM(7132/2021)**

Tanveer Ahmad Malik and others

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

UT of J&K and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

11-11-2022

None appears. Await appearance.

List on 20.12.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Srinagar
11-11-2022
N Ahmad