

S. No. 75
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2200/2021 c/w

WP (C) 10/2021

WP (C) 57/2021

TANVEER AHMAD MALIK AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Moomin Khan, Advocate, for R-4

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

24.07.2023

Reportedly, objections have been filed on behalf of the respondents.

As such, pleadings are complete.

List before Hon'ble Court on 16th August, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

24.07.2023

MUBASHIR