

S. No. 28
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2200/2021
C/w WP(C) No. 10/2021
WP(C) No. 57/2021

Tanveer Ahmad Malik and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Sana Imam, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nadiya Abdullah, Assisting Counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
29.12.2023

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 01.04.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.12.2023
Manzoor