

46
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2200/2021 CM(7132/2021)
Along with connected matters

Tanveer Ahmad Malik and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M I Dar, Adv.
V/s

UT of JK and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA.

Coram:

Hon’ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

28.07.2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks further time to file record.

List on 15-09-2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
28.07.2025
Sarvar