

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 2200/2021
Along with connected matters

TANVEER AHMAD MALIK AND ORS. **... Petitioner(s)**

Through: Ms. Laila Khan, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. **...Respondent(s)**

Through: Mr. Ilayas Laway, GA
Ms. Naubahar Khan, AC

CORAM: **HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

ORDER
09.03.2026

Adjourned, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 22nd April 2026.

In the meantime, pleadings be completed.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
09.03.2026
“S.Nuzhat”