

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2200/2021 CM(1010/2026) CM(7132/2021)
c/w
WP(C) 10/2021 CM(48/2021), WP(C) 57/2021 CM(174/2021)

TANVEER AHMAD MALIK AND ORS ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
10-07-2026

Present none. Await appearance of the parties.

List on 02.09.2026.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10th July, 2026

Aamir